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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 5,382,420,588  178,452,877

 2,059,469

 25,661,250  89,486

 5,384,480,057  178,452,877

 5,410,141,307  178,542,363

00001 BASIC TAX 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,559  3,034

TOTAL

 5,588,683,670

 28,593

 5,560,873,465

 2,059,469

 5,562,932,934

 25,750,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

00002 Unitary 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  23  0

TOTAL

 836,361,446

 23

 0

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

00003 Railroad Unitary 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 90,491,853

 3

 0

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 5,250,203,647  176,932,723

 1,544,956

 24,933,250  89,486

 5,251,748,603  176,932,723

 5,276,681,853  177,022,209

10070 School Bond Measure A  530-283-6500 x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,433  2,971

TOTAL

 5,453,704,062

 27,404

 5,427,136,370

 1,544,956

 5,428,681,326

 25,022,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 5,250,203,647  176,932,723

 1,544,956

 24,933,250  89,486

 5,251,748,603  176,932,723

 5,276,681,853  177,022,209

10071 School Bond Measure B  530-283-6500, x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,433  2,971

TOTAL

 5,453,704,062

 27,404

 5,427,136,370

 1,544,956

 5,428,681,326

 25,022,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

10075 Unitary Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  23  0

TOTAL

 836,361,446

 23

 0

 836,361,446

 836,361,446

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

10076 Railroad Unitary Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 90,491,853

 3

 0

 90,491,853

 90,491,853

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 891,788,787  57,064,999

 846,101

 8,804,530  83,069

 892,634,888  57,064,999

 901,439,418  57,148,068

10080 Plumas District Hospital Bond 2008

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,689  950

TOTAL

 958,587,486

 5,639

 948,853,786

 846,101

 949,699,887

 8,887,599

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 2,323,283,459  73,379,337

 168,352

 5,439,000

 2,323,451,811  73,379,337

 2,328,890,811  73,379,337

10090 Seneca Healthcare Bond B 2022

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,394  1,194

TOTAL

 2,402,270,148

 8,588

 2,396,662,796

 168,352

 2,396,831,148

 5,439,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,382,420,588  178,452,877

 2,059,469

 25,661,250  89,486

 5,384,480,057  178,452,877

 5,410,141,307  178,542,363

20001 COUNTY

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,559  3,034

TOTAL

 5,588,683,670

 28,593

 5,560,873,465

 2,059,469

 5,562,932,934

 25,750,736

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 466,669,779  28,091,755

 22,200

 5,069,070  27,069

 466,691,979  28,091,755

 471,761,049  28,118,824

20090 AMERICAN VALLEY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,058  485

TOTAL

 499,879,873

 2,543

 494,761,534

 22,200

 494,783,734

 5,096,139

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 14,966,842  115,540

 154,000

 14,966,842  115,540

 15,120,842  115,540

20100 BECKWOURTH CSA

7

PARCEL COUNT  105  6

TOTAL

 15,236,382

 111

 15,082,382

 0

 15,082,382

 154,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 643,036,830  14,904,871

 517,411

 3,995,781

 643,554,241  14,904,871

 647,550,022  14,904,871

20115 BECKWOURTH PEAK FIRE PROTECTION

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,731  211

TOTAL

 662,454,893

 4,942

 657,941,701

 517,411

 658,459,112

 3,995,781

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 786,247,991  30,134,900

 514,837

 8,146,530  76,069

 786,762,828  30,134,900

 794,909,358  30,210,969

20120 CENTRAL PLUMAS REC & PARK

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,826  659

TOTAL

 825,120,327

 4,485

 816,382,891

 514,837

 816,897,728

 8,222,599

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 2,323,283,459  73,379,337

 168,352

 5,439,000

 2,323,451,811  73,379,337

 2,328,890,811  73,379,337

20130 CHESTER CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,394  1,194

TOTAL

 2,402,270,148

 8,588

 2,396,662,796

 168,352

 2,396,831,148

 5,439,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 318,811,568  31,400,463

 2,723,000

 318,811,568  31,400,463

 321,534,568  31,400,463

20140 CHESTER FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,426  177

TOTAL

 352,935,031

 1,603

 350,212,031

 0

 350,212,031

 2,723,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 318,811,568  31,400,463

 2,723,000

 318,811,568  31,400,463

 321,534,568  31,400,463

20150 CHESTER PUD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,426  177

TOTAL

 352,935,031

 1,603

 350,212,031

 0

 350,212,031

 2,723,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 241,470,775  21,422,366

 2,247,000

 241,470,775  21,422,366

 243,717,775  21,422,366

20160 CHESTER PUD ZONE A

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,223  148

TOTAL

 265,140,141

 1,371

 262,893,141

 0

 262,893,141

 2,247,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 17,895,196  67,726

 147,000

 17,895,196  67,726

 18,042,196  67,726

20170 CLIO PUD

7

PARCEL COUNT  93  3

TOTAL

 18,109,922

 96

 17,962,922

 0

 17,962,922

 147,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 44,163,435  5,817,306

 746,519

 44,163,435  5,817,306

 44,909,954  5,817,306

20180 CRESCENT MILLS FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  438  26

TOTAL

 50,727,260

 464

 49,980,741

 0

 49,980,741

 746,519

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 8,052,164  25,135

 168,000

 8,052,164  25,135

 8,220,164  25,135

20190 CRESCENT MILLS LIGHTING

7

PARCEL COUNT  119  5

TOTAL

 8,245,299

 124

 8,077,299

 0

 8,077,299

 168,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 56,569,782  2,203,491

 511,000

 56,569,782  2,203,491

 57,080,782  2,203,491

20200 CROMBERG CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  328  36

TOTAL

 59,284,273

 364

 58,773,273

 0

 58,773,273

 511,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 891,788,787  57,064,999

 846,101

 8,804,530  83,069

 892,634,888  57,064,999

 901,439,418  57,148,068

20210 CSA #11 (AMBULANCE)

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,689  950

TOTAL

 958,587,486

 5,639

 948,853,786

 846,101

 949,699,887

 8,887,599

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,795,404,216  34,096,326

 961,236

 8,755,953

 1,796,365,452  34,096,326

 1,805,121,405  34,096,326

20230 EASTERN PLUMAS HEALTHCARE

7

PARCEL COUNT  9,771  479

TOTAL

 1,839,217,731

 10,250

 1,829,500,542

 961,236

 1,830,461,778

 8,755,953

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 194,085,553  6,556,678

 259,669

 1,687,172

 194,345,222  6,556,678

 196,032,394  6,556,678

20240 EASTERN PLUMAS RURAL FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,404  67

TOTAL

 202,589,072

 1,471

 200,642,231

 259,669

 200,901,900

 1,687,172

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,362,778,891  178,325,900

 1,982,553

 25,577,250  89,486

 5,364,761,444  178,325,900

 5,390,338,694  178,415,386

20250 FLOOD CONTROL COUNTY

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,462  3,031

TOTAL

 5,568,754,080

 28,493

 5,541,104,791

 1,982,553

 5,543,087,344

 25,666,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 304,202,418  5,548,249

 1,197,000

 304,202,418  5,548,249

 305,399,418  5,548,249

20260 GRAEAGLE CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,256  46

TOTAL

 310,947,667

 1,302

 309,750,667

 0

 309,750,667

 1,197,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 558,948,347  5,819,253

 1,806,000

 558,948,347  5,819,253

 560,754,347  5,819,253

20270 GRAEAGLE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,757  61

TOTAL

 566,573,600

 1,818

 564,767,600

 0

 564,767,600

 1,806,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 29,750,312  103,800

 378,000

 29,750,312  103,800

 30,128,312  103,800

20280 GREENHORN CREEK CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  384  10

TOTAL

 30,232,112

 394

 29,854,112

 0

 29,854,112

 378,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 106,904,187  3,355,567

 48,352

 1,148,000  6,417

 106,952,539  3,355,567

 108,100,539  3,361,984

20290 GREENVILLE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,253  59

TOTAL

 111,462,523

 1,312

 110,259,754

 48,352

 110,308,106

 1,154,417

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 61,783,457  3,180,851

 602,172

 61,783,457  3,180,851

 62,385,629  3,180,851

20300 GRIZZLY LAKE CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  506  28

TOTAL

 65,566,480

 534

 64,964,308

 0

 64,964,308

 602,172

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 325,178,258  3,212,141

 994,000

 325,178,258  3,212,141

 326,172,258  3,212,141

20310 HAMILTON BRANCH FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  952  132

TOTAL

 329,384,399

 1,084

 328,390,399

 0

 328,390,399

 994,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 197,265,441  9,715,900

 48,352

 2,412,519  6,417

 197,313,793  9,715,900

 199,726,312  9,722,317

20320 INDIAN VALLEY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,793  80

TOTAL

 209,448,629

 1,873

 206,981,341

 48,352

 207,029,693

 2,418,936

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 12,984,672  47,124

 21,000

 12,984,672  47,124

 13,005,672  47,124

20340 JOHNSVILLE PUD

7

PARCEL COUNT  77  1

TOTAL

 13,052,796

 78

 13,031,796

 0

 13,031,796

 21,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 36,007,973  128,221

 21,000

 36,007,973  128,221

 36,028,973  128,221

20350 LAPORTE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  312  10

TOTAL

 36,157,194

 322

 36,136,194

 0

 36,136,194

 21,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 97,962,222  26,004,718

 826,000

 97,962,222  26,004,718

 98,788,222  26,004,718

20360 MEADOW VALLEY CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  853  298

TOTAL

 124,792,940

 1,151

 123,966,940

 0

 123,966,940

 826,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 59,246,958  327,931

 784,000

 59,246,958  327,931

 60,030,958  327,931

20370 MEADOW VALLEY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  359  36

TOTAL

 60,358,889

 395

 59,574,889

 0

 59,574,889

 784,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 948,248,170  9,768,833

 172,424

 3,066,000

 948,420,594  9,768,833

 951,486,594  9,768,833

20380 MOHAWK VALLEY CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,430  141

TOTAL

 961,255,427

 3,571

 958,017,003

 172,424

 958,189,427

 3,066,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,212,031,939  17,071,666

 1,225,000

 1,212,031,939  17,071,666

 1,213,256,939  17,071,666

20390 PENINSULA FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,455  519

TOTAL

 1,230,328,605

 3,974

 1,229,103,605

 0

 1,229,103,605

 1,225,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 190,335,066  1,002,700

 560,000

 190,335,066  1,002,700

 190,895,066  1,002,700

20400 PLUMAS EUREKA CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  647  17

TOTAL

 191,897,766

 664

 191,337,766

 0

 191,337,766

 560,000

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,158,177,388  69,421,822

 908,871

 11,424,297  89,486

 1,159,086,259  69,421,822

 1,170,510,556  69,511,308

20410 PLUMAS DISTRICT HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,316  1,203

TOTAL

 1,240,021,864

 8,519

 1,227,599,210

 908,871

 1,228,508,081

 11,513,783

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 709,758,265  21,367,992

 761,406

 5,367,953

 710,519,671  21,367,992

 715,887,624  21,367,992

20420 PORTOLA CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  5,139  274

TOTAL

 737,255,616

 5,413

 731,126,257

 761,406

 731,887,663

 5,367,953

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 178,412,633  3,788,188

 2,189,781

 178,412,633  3,788,188

 180,602,414  3,788,188

20430 PORTOLA, CITY OF

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,603  96

TOTAL

 184,390,602

 1,699

 182,200,821

 0

 182,200,821

 2,189,781

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 29,150,971  9,700,023

 154,021

 49,000

 29,304,992  9,700,023

 29,353,992  9,700,023

20440 PRATTVILLE-ALMANOR FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  201  88

TOTAL

 39,054,015

 289

 38,850,994

 154,021

 39,005,015

 49,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 826,442,968  31,137,553

 520,205

 7,467,530  76,069

 826,963,173  31,137,553

 834,430,703  31,213,622

20450 QUINCY LAPORTE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,259  719

TOTAL

 865,644,325

 4,978

 857,580,521

 520,205

 858,100,726

 7,543,599

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 649,588,967  28,707,072

 189,062

 6,711,530  41,069

 649,778,029  28,707,072

 656,489,559  28,748,141

20470 QUINCY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,675  526

TOTAL

 685,237,700

 3,201

 678,296,039

 189,062

 678,485,101

 6,752,599

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 497,846,192  28,963,388

 347,975

 5,244,070  62,069

 498,194,167  28,963,388

 503,438,237  29,025,457

20480 QUINCY LIGHTING

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,348  554

TOTAL

 532,463,694

 2,902

 526,809,580

 347,975

 527,157,555

 5,306,139

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 2,323,283,459  73,379,337

 168,352

 5,439,000

 2,323,451,811  73,379,337

 2,328,890,811  73,379,337

20490 SENECA HEALTHCARE

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,394  1,194

TOTAL

 2,402,270,148

 8,588

 2,396,662,796

 168,352

 2,396,831,148

 5,439,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 108,382,938  1,823,691

 4,176

 812,000

 108,387,114  1,823,691

 109,199,114  1,823,691

20510 TAYLORSVILLE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  698  85

TOTAL

 111,022,805

 783

 110,206,629

 4,176

 110,210,805

 812,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 402,817,555  2,881,705

 434,000

 402,817,555  2,881,705

 403,251,555  2,881,705

20520 WEST ALMANOR CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  699  135

TOTAL

 406,133,260

 834

 405,699,260

 0

 405,699,260

 434,000

mnieman
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,250,203,647  176,932,723

 1,544,956

 24,933,250  89,486

 5,251,748,603  176,932,723

 5,276,681,853  177,022,209

30010 PLUMAS COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,433  2,971

TOTAL

 5,453,704,062

 27,404

 5,427,136,370

 1,544,956

 5,428,681,326

 25,022,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,250,203,647  176,932,723

 1,544,956

 24,933,250  89,486

 5,251,748,603  176,932,723

 5,276,681,853  177,022,209

30020 FEATHER RIVER COLLEGE

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,433  2,971

TOTAL

 5,453,704,062

 27,404

 5,427,136,370

 1,544,956

 5,428,681,326

 25,022,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,250,203,647  176,932,723

 1,544,956

 24,933,250  89,486

 5,251,748,603  176,932,723

 5,276,681,853  177,022,209

30030 PLUMAS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,433  2,971

TOTAL

 5,453,704,062

 27,404

 5,427,136,370

 1,544,956

 5,428,681,326

 25,022,736

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 132,216,941  1,520,154

 514,513

 728,000

 132,731,454  1,520,154

 133,459,454  1,520,154

30040 SIERRA PLUMAS JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,126  63

TOTAL

 134,979,608

 1,189

 133,737,095

 514,513

 134,251,608

 728,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 5,382,420,588  178,452,877

 2,059,469

 25,661,250  89,486

 5,384,480,057  178,452,877

 5,410,141,307  178,542,363

30050 ERAF

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,559  3,034

TOTAL

 5,588,683,670

 28,593

 5,560,873,465

 2,059,469

 5,562,932,934

 25,750,736

mnieman


